
PRELIMINARY DOUBLES

STATE SQ/POS ATA NO NAME SP CAT CLASS SHOT R1 R2 HIT

LA 5.3 12 13389  BATTEN DANIEL S         B   100 38 42 80

LA 8.1 12 11944  BROOKS DOYLE            D   100 36 44 80

MS 7.1 14 14719  BURKE WILLIAM T         C   100 41 39 80

LA 5.4 16 20126  CAIN DONALD H       VT  D   100 40 43 83

TX 7.4 12 13658  CAMBRIA HARRY F     SV  D   100 35 37 72

LA 7.5 92 02028  CASSIERE II JOSEPH L SV  D   100 30 26 56

AL 12.3 10 13099  COLLINS RAY         SV  C   100 43 44 87

LA 1.3 13 16662  CONNOR COLTON       JR  C   100 42 45 87

AR 6.5 13 00928  COODY CALEB C           AA  100 44 46 90

LA 10.5 99 15048  CORVERS WILLIAM A       D   100 32 30 62

LA 1.4 99 03458  CRISSMAN KEITH R        A   100 42 46 88

MS 7.2 14 10730  DEARMAN CHRISTIAN   SJ  B   100 46 49 95

TN 11.5 96 01168  DEBERRY DAVID           A   100 43 47 90

LA 6.1 90 04197  FAIRCHILD LARRY S   SV  C   100 29 36 65

LA 10.1 13 11449  FAVRE JR WILL A         D   100 37 39 76

TX 1.2 05 11814  FOLKENSON TERRANCE RVT  D   100 29 37 66

AL 12.4 09 22666  GORDON KENNETH E        D   100 36 36 72

AR 12.5 12 13703  GROVES MCCALL       JR G AA  100 48 43 91

AL 3.5 01 10496  HILL M P            SV  C   100 35 43 78

MS 4.4 79 05393  HUBER CHAD A            B   100 45 47 92

MS 4.3 29 00465  HUBER DAVID             AA  100 46 47 93

MS 4.5 13 14169  HUBER MARY K        LD1 B   100 37 26 63

LA 8.4 81 03295  JENKINS JAMES S         C   100 46 44 90

LA 2.2 22 03850  KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT  AA  100 46 46 92

LA 7.3 99 10994  LABANICS CHARLES R  SV  C   100 36 44 80

LA 2.4 86 01749  LABORDE ROBERT L    S/VT AA  100 48 45 93

KY 3.2 16 20728  MASON CODY T        SJ  C   100 46 37 83

AR 5.2 12 10230  MCCARTY MITCHELL    JR G B   100 35 31 66

MS 11.3 06 14032  MCGEE MONTGOMERY        B   100 44 43 87

LA 9.1 10 15512  MCPHATE MATTHEW L   S/VT B   100 43 43 86

LA 9.5 11 14131  MCPHATE MONA        LD1 D   100 43 34 77

LA 9.2 22 04616  MILLER ROBERT J     SV  C   100 43 38 81

LA 9.4 80 01317  POLLARD JOHN CODY   VT  D   100 33 35 68

MS 11.2 03 10901  PORTER JIM          VT  C   100 34 32 66

TN 3.3 07 60812  REARDON TERRY L     VT  C   100 34 40 74

IL 3.4 94 03828  REARDON WILLIAM D   VT  C   100 39 41 80

MS 11.1 97 03571  RICKMAN LARRY W     C/S D   100 35 44 79

MS 4.2 29 00758  ROGERS FRED L           D   100 43 45 88

LA 9.3 90 00723  SAIZON GENE P           C   100 39 41 80

LA 8.3 22 05385  SANDERS DONALD L        A   100 41 45 86

LA 1.5 09 21370  SANSON MARSHALL SHON    B   100 39 44 83

MS 5.5 89 02903  SAWYER JR LENWOOD S SV  D   100 37 42 79

AL 12.2 98 00981  SINCLAIR H WAYNE    SV  C   100 39 38 77

LA 2.1 89 01733  SMITH JR THOMAS J   SV  C   100 34 39 73

AL 3.1 01 01181  SOCKWELL SHELBY D   SV  C   100 38 45 83

AR 6.3 95 04843  TUCKER MICHAEL J    VT  C   100 40 41 81

AR 10.2 05 02775  WALDO III ANDY W    SV  D   100 33 33 66

AR 6.4 05 13125  WEAVER SAM H        SV  C   100 44 44 88

MS 5.1 14 19548  WILSON KIM          S/VT B   100 43 45 88

Event1 Sort.xls 5/22/2017



PRELIMINARY SINGLES

STATE SQ/POS ATA NO NAME SP CAT CLASS SHOT R1 R2 R3 R4 HIT

LA 3.3 12 13389  BATTEN DANIEL S         B   100 25 25 25 22 97

LA 8.1 12 11944  BROOKS DOYLE            C   100 22 19 22 23 86

MS 4.1 14 14719  BURKE WILLIAM T         C   100 21 24 24 23 92

LA 10.5 16 20126  CAIN DONALD H       VT  C   100 23 24 24 22 93

TX 9.4 12 13658  CAMBRIA HARRY F     SV  C   100 23 23 25 24 95

LA 2.3 92 02028  CASSIERE II JOSEPH L SV  D   100 19 17 17 16 69

AL 12.1 10 13099  COLLINS RAY         SV  A   100 19 23 23 20 85

LA 13.5 13 16662  CONNOR COLTON       JR  B   100 22 25 24 24 95

AR 6.4 13 00928  COODY CALEB C           AA  100 25 24 25 25 99

LA 13.2 15 12037  COOPER TREVOR       JR  D   100 22 21 22 21 86

LA 7.5 99 15048  CORVERS WILLIAM A       C   100 22 23 24 21 90

LA 6.2 99 03458  CRISSMAN KEITH R        B   100 25 24 23 24 96

MS 3.1 14 10730  DEARMAN CHRISTIAN   SJ  B   100 24 23 24 22 93

MS 12.3 96 01168  DEBERRY DAVID           A   100 25 24 25 23 97

LA 10.1 90 04197  FAIRCHILD LARRY S   SV  B   100 20 21 19 24 84

LA 5.3 13 11449  FAVRE JR WILL A         D   100 21 19 25 22 87

LA 8.2 14 19168  FITCH JESS W            C   100 24 22 24 25 95

TX 11.1 05 11814  FOLKENSON TERRANCE RVT  D   100 21 22 24 21 88

LA 10.2 88 05102  FONTENOT J RALEIGH      B   100 21 21 20 18 80

LA 10.4 17 70007  FONTENOT RANDY M    S/VT B   100 19 18 20 16 73

AL 2.5 09 22666  GORDON KENNETH E        B   100 24 22 24 24 94

AL 13.1 09 22667  GORDON NINA P       LD2 D   100 23 23 23 19 88

AR 12.5 12 13703  GROVES MCCALL       JR G AA  100 25 23 25 25 98

AL 3.5 01 10496  HILL M P            SV  D   100 19 25 23 21 88

MS 4.5 79 05393  HUBER CHAD A            AA  100 25 24 25 25 99

MS 4.4 29 00465  HUBER DAVID             A   100 25 25 25 25 100

MS 5.5 13 14169  HUBER MARY K        LD1 C   100 24 25 23 25 97

LA 8.4 81 03295  JENKINS JAMES S         A   100 23 22 23 23 91

LA 2.2 22 03850  KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT  AA  100 23 25 23 25 96

LA 9.5 99 10994  LABANICS CHARLES R  SV  D   100 24 20 25 20 89

LA 2.4 86 01749  LABORDE ROBERT L    S/VT AA  100 24 25 25 24 98

KY 1.1 16 20728  MASON CODY T        SJ  A   100 23 25 25 22 95

AR 11.2 12 10230  MCCARTY MITCHELL    JR G B   100 23 21 24 25 93

MS 1.4 06 14032  MCGEE MONTGOMERY        C   100 24 21 23 24 92

LA 5.1 10 15512  MCPHATE MATTHEW L   S/VT B   100 24 24 25 24 97

LA 5.2 11 14131  MCPHATE MONA        LD1 D   100 22 22 25 25 94

LA 9.2 22 04616  MILLER ROBERT J     SV  A   100 24 23 23 24 94

LA 8.5 95 01071  NASH THOMAS C       VT  B   100 23 24 24 25 96

NY 11.4 99 04208  OFFHAUS ROY H       VT  B   100 22 25 23 22 92

AR 7.3 85 00176  PENNOCK JR ROBERT E     A   100 24 23 25 23 95

AR 7.4 09 23432  PENNOCK WENDY Y     LD1 B   100 21 24 23 23 91

LA 9.1 80 01317  POLLARD JOHN CODY   VT  B   100 19 25 25 23 92

MS 1.3 03 10901  PORTER JIM          VT  B   100 24 23 23 25 95

TN 3.2 07 60812  REARDON TERRY L     VT  C   100 24 23 21 24 92

IL 3.4 94 03828  REARDON WILLIAM D   VT  B   100 24 24 24 24 96

MS 1.2 97 03571  RICKMAN LARRY W     C/S C   100 24 21 25 24 94

MS 4.3 29 00758  ROGERS FRED L           C   100 23 24 25 23 95

LA 10.3 90 00723  SAIZON GENE P           B   100 22 23 23 25 93

LA 8.3 22 05385  SANDERS DONALD L        A   100 16 19 23 22 80

LA 1.5 09 21370  SANSON MARSHALL SHON    A   100 23 19 23 22 87

MS 9.3 89 02903  SAWYER JR LENWOOD S SV  B   100 24 23 22 24 93

AR 12.2 14 16446  SHACKELFORD MAGANN RJR  D   100 21 21 22 22 86

AL 13.4 98 00981  SINCLAIR H WAYNE    SV  B   100 25 25 20 23 93

LA 2.1 89 01733  SMITH JR THOMAS J   SV  B   100 25 23 22 24 94

AL 13.3 01 01181  SOCKWELL SHELBY D   SV  B   100 24 23 24 25 96

AR 6.3 95 04843  TUCKER MICHAEL J    VT  B   100 23 22 24 23 92

LA 6.1 01 12949  VANDERKARR MARC A   VT  D   100 21 23 25 22 91

LA 7.2 80 01961  WALDO ANDY IV           B   100 21 21 21 22 85

AR 7.1 05 02775  WALDO III ANDY W    SV  B   100 24 25 22 24 95

AR 6.5 05 13125  WEAVER SAM H        SV  A   100 23 23 24 23 93

MS 11.3 14 19548  WILSON KIM          S/VT A   100 23 25 24 24 96

Event2 Sort.xls 5/22/2017



PRELIMINARY HANDICAP

STATE SQ/POS ATA NO NAME SP CAT YDG SHOT R1 R2 R3 R4 HIT

LA 9.5 12 13389  BATTEN DANIEL S         24.5 100 21 24 21 24 90

LA 12.1 12 11944  BROOKS DOYLE            22 100 19 20 23 22 84

MS 7.1 14 14719  BURKE WILLIAM T         22.5 100 23 22 23 20 88

LA 2.5 16 20126  CAIN DONALD H       VT  20 100 19 21 20 21 81

TX 4.4 12 13658  CAMBRIA HARRY F     SV  18.5 100 22 22 23 24 91

LA 14.2 92 02028  CASSIERE II JOSEPH L SV  18.5 100 22 21 21 22 86

AL 12.3 10 13099  COLLINS RAY         SV  25.5 100 22 23 23 21 89

LA 13.5 13 16662  CONNOR COLTON       JR  20 100 21 22 23 22 88

AR 6.4 13 00928  COODY CALEB C           27 100 25 23 23 22 93

LA 8.1 15 12037  COOPER TREVOR       JR  20 100 23 22 19 22 86

LA 10.5 99 15048  CORVERS WILLIAM A       22 100 20 18 19 24 81

LA 2.4 99 03458  CRISSMAN KEITH R        21 100 22 19 22 24 87

MS 2.1 14 10730  DEARMAN CHRISTIAN   SJ  21 100 22 23 25 25 95

MS 10.4 96 01168  DEBERRY DAVID           24 100 25 24 23 20 92

LA 8.4 13 11449  FAVRE JR WILL A         20 100 21 20 20 17 78

LA 8.3 14 19168  FITCH JESS W            20 100 23 22 24 19 88

TX 13.2 05 11814  FOLKENSON TERRANCE RVT  20 100 16 19 23 19 77

AR 1.5 91 04160  FORTE BEN J         S/VT 24.5 100 21 16 21 19 77

AL 11.4 09 22666  GORDON KENNETH E        22 100 19 15 18 18 70

AL 13.1 09 22667  GORDON NINA P       LD2 20.5 100 19 24 21 24 88

AR 6.5 12 13703  GROVES MCCALL       JR G 27 100 19 23 23 20 85

AL 3.3 01 10496  HILL M P            SV  18 100 20 18 25 22 85

MS 1.2 79 05393  HUBER CHAD A            24 100 24 24 23 24 95

MS 1.4 29 00465  HUBER DAVID             25 100 19 25 21 23 88

MS 2.3 13 14169  HUBER MARY K        LD1 19.5 100 21 24 22 25 92

LA 9.4 81 03295  JENKINS JAMES S         25.5 100 21 21 22 20 84

LA 5.3 22 03850  KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT  26 100 24 19 25 24 92

LA 4.5 99 10994  LABANICS CHARLES R  SV  18 100 22 21 22 21 86

LA 5.4 86 01749  LABORDE ROBERT L    S/VT 24 100 20 23 21 23 87

KY 11.5 16 20728  MASON CODY T        SJ  22 100 23 22 22 21 88

AR 11.2 12 10230  MCCARTY MITCHELL    JR G 24 100 22 24 21 24 91

MS 12.5 06 14032  MCGEE MONTGOMERY        22 100 23 21 21 23 88

LA 10.2 10 15512  MCPHATE MATTHEW L   S/VT 22.5 100 22 22 23 24 91

LA 4.2 11 14131  MCPHATE MONA        LD1 19 100 22 21 23 24 90

LA 5.2 22 04616  MILLER ROBERT J     SV  26 100 21 22 22 18 83

LA 8.2 95 01071  NASH THOMAS C       VT  21 100 19 23 22 24 88

NY 6.1 99 04208  OFFHAUS ROY H       VT  26 100 20 19 22 17 78

AR 6.3 85 00176  PENNOCK JR ROBERT E     26 100 22 23 25 22 92

AR 7.5 09 23432  PENNOCK WENDY Y     LD1 23 100 19 20 18 17 74

LA 5.1 80 01317  POLLARD JOHN CODY   VT  25.5 100 20 21 23 24 88

MS 12.4 03 10901  PORTER JIM          VT  23.5 100 22 22 25 23 92

TN 10.1 07 60812  REARDON TERRY L     VT  22 100 21 21 21 24 87

IL 2.2 94 03828  REARDON WILLIAM D   VT  19.5 100 21 21 23 22 87

MS 8.5 97 03571  RICKMAN LARRY W     C/S 21 100 25 24 21 22 92

MS 4.1 29 00758  ROGERS FRED L           19 100 22 20 22 24 88

LA 10.3 90 00723  SAIZON GENE P           22 100 22 20 21 23 86

LA 9.3 22 05385  SANDERS DONALD L        25.5 100 21 22 19 23 85

LA 9.2 09 21370  SANSON MARSHALL SHON    23 100 21 23 22 21 87

MS 9.1 89 02903  SAWYER JR LENWOOD S SV  24.5 100 19 22 20 24 85

MS 1.3 78 05700  SCHNECK GENE D      VT  23 100 17 20 21 24 82

AR 3.2 14 16446  SHACKELFORD MAGANN RJR  19 100 17 23 17 24 81

AL 13.4 98 00981  SINCLAIR H WAYNE    SV  21 100 19 19 21 17 76

LA 11.1 89 01733  SMITH JR THOMAS J   SV  22 100 22 22 20 18 82

AL 13.3 01 01181  SOCKWELL SHELBY D   SV  21.5 100 19 23 22 22 86

AR 7.3 95 04843  TUCKER MICHAEL J    VT  24 100 23 22 18 18 81

LA 3.4 01 12949  VANDERKARR MARC A   VT  18.5 100 16 22 22 18 78

AR 7.4 05 13125  WEAVER SAM H        SV  22 100 21 23 20 20 84

MS 11.3 14 19548  WILSON KIM          S/VT 23 100 24 22 23 23 92

Event3 Sort.xls 5/22/2017



CHAMPIONSHIP SINGLES

STATE SQ/POS ATA NO NAME SP CAT CLASS SHOT R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 HIT

LA 19.2 17 71932  ALBRITION KEVIN M   SJ  D   200 20 21 20 21 23 18 18 18 159

LA 17.1 16 26539  ARTHUR CONNER       JR  B   200 20 20 24 23 21 16 24 24 172

LA 15.3 12 13389  BATTEN DANIEL S         A   200 22 24 21 23 24 24 25 23 186

IN 19.3 88 00064  BOLDEN BOBBY L          AA  200 24 25 25 24 23 24 25 24 194

LA 14.1 12 11944  BROOKS DOYLE            C   200 22 22 21 25 19 22 24 21 176

MS 9.2 14 14719  BURKE WILLIAM T         C   200 24 23 24 24 23 25 25 25 193

LA 5.5 16 20126  CAIN DONALD H       VT  C   200 23 19 23 22 23 25 23 20 178

TX 11.4 12 13658  CAMBRIA HARRY F     SV  C   200 22 22 25 24 24 24 25 25 191

LA 7.4 92 02028  CASSIERE II JOSEPH L SV  D   200 19 17 20 20 21 21 23 20 161

AR 20.1 89 00237  CASTLEBERRY BRONSON S/VT A   200 22 21 23 24 25 23 25 25 188

AL 1.5 10 13099  COLLINS RAY         SV  A   200 25 21 23 25 25 25 24 25 193

LA 2.2 13 16662  CONNOR COLTON       JR  B   200 24 21 24 25 25 25 24 25 193

LA 2.5 15 15396  CONNOR ERIC             B   200 13 18 21 20 21 22 21 21 157

AR 10.4 13 00928  COODY CALEB C           AA  200 25 24 23 25 25 25 25 24 196

LA 9.3 15 12037  COOPER TREVOR       JR  D   200 21 19 18 18 19 18 16 12 141

LA 13.5 99 15048  CORVERS WILLIAM A       C   200 24 22 23 22 25 24 21 24 185

LA 10.1 07 66039  COURVILLE BRUCE M   S/VT D   200 23 18 23 19 19 21 23 22 168

AR 15.2 97 02586  COVENY JEFFREY T        A   200 22 21 22 24 24 22 23 25 183

LA 18.1 99 03458  CRISSMAN KEITH R        B   200 25 24 25 24 20 24 24 24 190

MS 9.4 14 10730  DEARMAN CHRISTIAN   SJ  B   200 25 24 25 25 25 23 25 25 197

MS 15.5 96 01168  DEBERRY DAVID           A   200 24 23 24 25 24 25 25 25 195

LA 2.4 12 15093  DOWNS EVAN M            AA  200 24 23 23 24 24 23 23 23 187

LA 5.1 90 04197  FAIRCHILD LARRY S   SV  B   200 22 21 18 20 0 0 0 0 81

LA 12.5 13 11449  FAVRE JR WILL A         D   200 23 21 23 25 25 22 22 20 181

LA 14.2 14 19168  FITCH JESS W            C   200 22 23 21 24 25 24 22 23 184

TX 18.3 05 11814  FOLKENSON TERRANCE RVT  D   200 20 17 21 18 16 21 17 18 148

LA 5.2 88 05102  FONTENOT J RALEIGH      B   200 21 23 21 19 22 21 25 22 174

LA 5.4 17 70007  FONTENOT RANDY M    S/VT B   200 20 21 19 19 22 16 18 18 153

AR 17.3 91 04160  FORTE BEN J         S/VT A   200 25 25 19 23 25 19 23 24 183

AL 1.3 09 22666  GORDON KENNETH E        B   200 21 24 24 24 23 23 23 22 184

AL 1.1 09 22667  GORDON NINA P       LD2 D   200 23 22 24 22 20 19 20 20 170

AR 17.5 12 13703  GROVES MCCALL       JR G AA  200 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 200

OH 4.4 14 17122  HARRISON JOHN E         B   200 23 23 21 25 20 23 23 23 181

LA 18.5 16 26543  HENSON MATTHEW      JR  B   200 22 22 21 21 23 22 20 22 173

AL 8.3 01 10496  HILL M P            SV  D   200 19 25 24 20 25 23 24 23 183

MS 6.4 79 05393  HUBER CHAD A            AA  200 25 25 23 24 25 24 25 25 196

MS 6.3 29 00465  HUBER DAVID             AA  200 23 25 25 25 25 24 25 24 196

MS 6.5 13 14169  HUBER MARY K        LD1 B   200 22 25 23 24 23 25 25 24 191

LA 18.4 16 26540  JACOBS CONNER       SJ  B   200 18 20 22 22 24 22 19 21 168

OH 4.2 14 19562  JAERSAK JOHN T          D   200 23 21 24 25 24 25 24 23 189

LA 14.5 81 03295  JENKINS JAMES S         A   200 24 25 25 24 24 22 25 25 194

IL 17.4 10 14856  KEINER CHRIS P          B   200 23 23 24 24 25 24 20 23 186

LA 3.2 22 03850  KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT  AA  200 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 199

LA 11.5 99 10994  LABANICS CHARLES R  SV  D   200 21 23 24 23 23 24 24 24 186

LA 7.3 86 01749  LABORDE ROBERT L    S/VT AA  200 19 22 22 22 22 22 25 24 178

AR 16.3 12 11688  LITTRELL WM H       VT  D   200 20 19 23 18 20 22 24 20 166

KY 8.5 16 20728  MASON CODY T        SJ  A   200 23 23 23 24 24 23 23 25 188

AR 7.2 12 10230  MCCARTY MITCHELL    JR G B   200 22 24 24 25 24 23 23 23 188

MS 15.4 06 14032  MCGEE MONTGOMERY        C   200 21 22 21 24 22 23 25 23 181

LA 12.3 10 15512  MCPHATE MATTHEW L   S/VT A   200 23 25 24 25 25 25 25 25 197

LA 12.4 11 14131  MCPHATE MONA        LD1 C   200 19 22 20 21 20 20 24 25 171

AR 16.5 14 16408  MILLER HALEY R      LD1 C   200 18 18 24 25 22 21 24 21 173

AR 16.1 14 10664  MILLER KEVIN W          D   200 20 20 19 24 23 24 21 22 173

LA 12.2 22 04616  MILLER ROBERT J     SV  A   200 22 25 24 24 25 23 23 25 191

LA 4.3 15 17106  MORRIS CAMERON B        B   200 19 18 21 15 19 20 16 16 144

LA 13.2 95 01071  NASH THOMAS C       VT  B   200 20 23 22 24 24 25 25 24 187

TX 19.5 81 07877  NICOL MATT J            A   200 24 25 25 24 24 24 24 25 195

NY 13.3 99 04208  OFFHAUS ROY H       VT  B   200 23 25 25 24 24 25 25 24 195

MS 6.1 29 00605  OWENS SAM D         VT  C   200 22 23 25 23 21 24 21 22 181

AR 20.3 85 00176  PENNOCK JR ROBERT E     A   200 25 23 25 24 24 24 25 25 195

AR 20.4 09 23432  PENNOCK WENDY Y     LD1 B   200 25 21 22 24 24 25 25 23 189

LA 12.1 80 01317  POLLARD JOHN CODY   VT  B   200 25 24 21 21 22 24 24 24 185

MS 15.1 03 10901  PORTER JIM          VT  B   200 22 25 21 24 20 22 25 20 179

TN 8.1 07 60812  REARDON TERRY L     VT  C   200 24 22 25 22 24 22 24 23 186

IL 8.2 94 03828  REARDON WILLIAM D   VT  B   200 24 23 24 24 23 25 22 22 187

MS 13.1 97 03571  RICKMAN LARRY W     C/S C   200 22 18 21 20 23 23 21 24 172

MS 6.2 29 00758  ROGERS FRED L           C   200 24 24 24 25 25 24 24 24 194

LA 5.3 90 00723  SAIZON GENE P           B   200 21 21 19 22 20 24 23 23 173

LA 14.4 22 05385  SANDERS DONALD L        A   200 25 24 23 23 24 22 24 23 188

LA 7.1 09 21370  SANSON MARSHALL SHON    A   200 23 22 20 25 25 25 25 25 190

AL 1.4 09 21926  SARTWELL WAYNE A        B   200 25 25 24 25 23 25 23 25 195

MS 4.5 89 02903  SAWYER JR LENWOOD S SV  B   200 23 21 24 25 23 23 25 24 188

LA 18.2 17 74089  SCHAEFER KYLE A     SJ  B   200 25 25 21 23 22 19 25 24 184

MS 9.5 78 05700  SCHNECK GENE D      VT  B   200 20 21 24 23 23 25 23 25 184

AR 16.2 14 16446  SHACKELFORD MAGANN RJR  D   200 23 24 20 22 23 22 22 22 178

LA 7.5 10 13439  SIKES ALAN          S/VT D   200 23 22 21 24 19 23 21 22 175

AL 1.2 98 00981  SINCLAIR H WAYNE    SV  B   200 23 23 23 21 22 23 23 23 181

LA 3.5 14 17631  SMITH HILTON        SJ  C   200 23 23 23 24 23 24 24 20 184

LA 3.1 89 01733  SMITH JR THOMAS J   SV  B   200 23 24 22 23 24 22 23 24 185

LA 3.3 14 18342  SMITH THOMAS        SJ  B   200 24 24 23 25 21 25 21 23 186

LA 3.4 89 01975  SMITH TREY              A   200 22 25 24 24 23 24 24 24 190

AL 19.1 01 01181  SOCKWELL SHELBY D   SV  B   200 25 25 24 25 24 25 24 25 197

MS 9.1 99 01663  THARP JERRY L           D   200 24 22 22 22 22 24 25 24 185

LA 14.3 85 02553  TRAYLOR III CHARLES     A   200 24 24 25 25 25 25 23 25 196

AR 10.3 95 04843  TUCKER MICHAEL J    VT  B   200 23 23 23 23 25 23 24 23 187

LA 8.4 01 12949  VANDERKARR MARC A   VT  D   200 19 18 21 25 22 21 17 21 164

LA 20.5 80 01961  WALDO ANDY IV           B   200 17 23 23 23 23 22 21 22 174

AR 20.2 05 02775  WALDO III ANDY W    SV  B   200 24 23 25 23 23 23 25 24 190

AR 10.5 05 13125  WEAVER SAM H        SV  A   200 25 24 25 24 25 23 25 24 195

MS 4.1 14 19548  WILSON KIM          S/VT A   200 24 24 24 25 22 25 25 24 193

Event4 Sort.xls 5/22/2017



CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES

STATE SQ/POS ATA NO NAME SP CAT CLASS SHOT R1 R2 HIT

LA 1.4 17 71932  ALBRITION KEVIN M   SJ  D   100 32 19 51

LA 1.5 17 76559  ALBRITTON KEVIN SR      B   100 19 27 46

LA 15.3 12 13389  BATTEN DANIEL S         B   100 42 45 87

IN 5.2 88 00064  BOLDEN BOBBY L          AA  100 36 45 81

LA 14.1 12 11944  BROOKS DOYLE            D   100 34 42 76

MS 7.1 14 14719  BURKE WILLIAM T         C   100 44 42 86

LA 7.5 16 20126  CAIN DONALD H       VT  D   100 43 41 84

TX 8.2 12 13658  CAMBRIA HARRY F     SV  D   100 37 34 71

LA 1.3 92 02028  CASSIERE II JOSEPH L SV  D   100 26 27 53

AR 20.1 89 00237  CASTLEBERRY BRONSON S/VT A   100 32 41 73

LA 2.2 22 01613  CLARK BOB EARL          B   100 39 44 83

AL 11.3 10 13099  COLLINS RAY         SV  C   100 45 47 92

LA 2.1 13 16662  CONNOR COLTON       JR  C   100 44 47 91

AR 13.5 13 00928  COODY CALEB C           AA  100 45 45 90

LA 6.5 99 15048  CORVERS WILLIAM A       D   100 42 38 80

LA 1.1 99 03458  CRISSMAN KEITH R        A   100 41 46 87

MS 10.1 13 15692  DANNA CHARLES L         D   100 41 37 78

MS 7.2 14 10730  DEARMAN CHRISTIAN   SJ  A   100 35 38 73

MS 11.5 96 01168  DEBERRY DAVID           AA  100 43 45 88

LA 6.4 13 11449  FAVRE JR WILL A         D   100 41 41 82

LA 2.5 95 01836  FILES EARLE W           B   100 41 45 86

LA 2.3 22 02132  FILES JOE G             B   100 44 45 89

LA 14.2 14 19168  FITCH JESS W            C   100 39 41 80

TX 5.3 05 11814  FOLKENSON TERRANCE RVT  D   100 33 31 64

AL 16.3 09 22666  GORDON KENNETH E        D   100 34 34 68

AR 8.5 12 13703  GROVES MCCALL       JR G AA  100 50 49 99

LA 4.3 16 26543  HENSON MATTHEW      JR  B   100 34 42 76

AL 15.5 01 10496  HILL M P            SV  C   100 43 40 83

MS 9.4 79 05393  HUBER CHAD A            B   100 45 48 93

MS 9.3 29 00465  HUBER DAVID             AA  100 45 44 89

MS 9.1 90 04487  HUBER JAMES BRENT       B   100 38 39 77

MS 9.5 13 14169  HUBER MARY K        LD1 B   100 32 33 65

LA 5.1 16 26540  JACOBS CONNER       SJ  B   100 29 35 64

LA 14.5 81 03295  JENKINS JAMES S         B   100 44 47 91

IL 16.5 10 14856  KEINER CHRIS P          C   100 44 43 87

LA 4.2 22 03850  KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT  AA  100 47 47 94

LA 8.3 99 10994  LABANICS CHARLES R  SV  C   100 45 45 90

LA 4.4 86 01749  LABORDE ROBERT L    S/VT AA  100 46 43 89

AR 10.3 12 11688  LITTRELL WM H       VT  B   100 33 35 68

KY 5.4 16 20728  MASON CODY T        SJ  C   100 35 39 74

AR 10.4 12 10230  MCCARTY MITCHELL    JR G B   100 32 39 71

MS 10.2 02 11940  MCCARTY WILL            C   100 44 42 86

MS 7.3 06 14032  MCGEE MONTGOMERY        B   100 40 46 86

LA 6.1 10 15512  MCPHATE MATTHEW L   S/VT B   100 47 48 95

LA 6.2 11 14131  MCPHATE MONA        LD1 D   100 33 39 72

AR 8.1 14 16408  MILLER HALEY R      LD1 B   100 30 30 60

AR 10.5 14 10664  MILLER KEVIN W          D   100 42 38 80

LA 12.2 22 04616  MILLER ROBERT J     SV  C   100 41 47 88

LA 12.1 95 01071  NASH THOMAS C       VT  B   100 44 41 85

TX 5.5 81 07877  NICOL MATT J            A   100 43 49 92

AR 20.3 85 00176  PENNOCK JR ROBERT E     A   100 44 47 91

AR 20.4 09 23432  PENNOCK WENDY Y     LD1 D   100 43 40 83

LA 12.4 80 01317  POLLARD JOHN CODY   VT  D   100 38 41 79

TN 15.2 07 60812  REARDON TERRY L     VT  C   100 37 41 78

IL 15.4 94 03828  REARDON WILLIAM D   VT  C   100 39 42 81

MS 11.1 97 03571  RICKMAN LARRY W     C/S D   100 34 43 77

MS 9.2 29 00758  ROGERS FRED L           C   100 44 44 88

LA 6.3 90 00723  SAIZON GENE P           C   100 38 41 79

LA 14.4 22 05385  SANDERS DONALD L        A   100 41 45 86

LA 12.5 09 21370  SANSON MARSHALL SHON    B   100 46 46 92

AL 16.4 09 21926  SARTWELL WAYNE A        C   100 38 40 78

MS 12.3 89 02903  SAWYER JR LENWOOD S SV  D   100 35 40 75

LA 4.5 17 74089  SCHAEFFER KYLE A    SJ  C   100 41 42 83

LA 2.4 10 13439  SIKES ALAN          S/VT D   100 45 43 88

AL 16.2 98 00981  SINCLAIR H WAYNE    SV  C   100 41 37 78

LA 4.1 89 01733  SMITH JR THOMAS J   SV  C   100 29 37 66

LA 7.4 89 01975  SMITH TREY              B   100 43 45 88

AL 15.1 01 01181  SOCKWELL SHELBY D   SV  C   100 42 45 87

LA 14.3 85 02553  TRAYLOR III CHARLES     A   100 45 47 92

AR 13.3 95 04843  TUCKER MICHAEL J    VT  C   100 45 46 91

AR 20.2 05 02775  WALDO III ANDY W    SV  D   100 39 39 78

AR 13.4 05 13125  WEAVER SAM H        SV  C   100 36 37 73

MS 11.4 14 19548  WILSON KIM          S/VT B   100 44 46 90
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CHAMPIONSHIP HANDICAP

STATE SQ/POS ATA NO NAME SP CAT YDG SHOT R1 R2 R3 R4 HIT

LA 15.5 12 13389  BATTEN DANIEL S         24.5 100 20 21 23 24 88

IN 16.1 88 00064  BOLDEN BOBBY L          27 100 23 23 19 23 88

LA 14.1 12 11944  BROOKS DOYLE            22 100 17 16 18 15 66

MS 7.1 14 14719  BURKE WILLIAM T         22.5 100 23 21 24 22 90

TX 6.4 12 13658  CAMBRIA HARRY F     SV  18.5 100 20 24 24 21 89

LA 19.4 92 02028  CASSIERE II JOSEPH L SV  18.5 100 19 22 21 23 85

AR 1.1 89 00237  CASTLEBERRY BRONSON S/VT 26 100 22 22 22 17 83

LA 16.2 22 01613  CLARK BOB EARL          27 100 8 10 7 11 36

LA 19.1 13 16662  CONNOR COLTON       JR  20 100 23 24 25 23 95

AR 1.4 13 00928  COODY CALEB C           27 100 22 21 24 20 87

LA 2.1 99 15048  CORVERS WILLIAM A       22 100 19 21 24 21 85

LA 4.1 99 03458  CRISSMAN KEITH R        21 100 20 25 23 24 92

MS 11.3 13 15692  DANNA CHARLES L         22 100 23 23 22 21 89

MS 20.4 14 10730  DEARMAN CHRISTIAN   SJ  22 100 21 25 22 23 91

MS 17.4 96 01168  DEBERRY DAVID           24 100 21 21 22 22 86

LA 3.5 13 11449  FAVRE JR WILL A         20 100 22 20 23 21 86

LA 18.3 14 19168  FITCH JESS W            20 100 22 20 23 19 84

AL 14.3 09 22666  GORDON KENNETH E        22 100 22 17 16 17 72

AL 4.3 09 22667  GORDON NINA P       LD2 20.5 100 20 20 23 22 85

AR 12.5 12 13703  GROVES MCCALL       JR G 27 100 20 23 23 23 89

OH 1.5 14 17122  HARRISON JOHN E         25 100 20 22 18 20 80

AL 9.2 01 10496  HILL M P            SV  18 100 22 20 22 22 86

MS 5.2 79 05393  HUBER CHAD A            25 100 23 25 22 25 95

MS 5.4 29 00465  HUBER DAVID             25 100 22 25 25 23 95

MS 5.1 90 04487  HUBER JAMES BRENT       24.5 100 22 21 23 19 85

MS 10.3 13 14169  HUBER MARY K        LD1 19.5 100 24 25 23 24 96

OH 9.3 14 19562  JAERSAK JOHN T          19.5 100 22 18 23 21 84

LA 15.4 81 03295  JENKINS JAMES S         25.5 100 19 19 21 18 77

IL 14.4 10 14856  KEINER CHRIS P          22 100 20 18 19 22 79

LA 13.1 22 03850  KILLINGSWORTH MITCH VT  26 100 23 21 22 21 87

LA 6.5 99 10994  LABANICS CHARLES R  SV  18 100 15 23 23 22 83

LA 13.2 86 01749  LABORDE ROBERT L    S/VT 24 100 21 20 18 21 80

AR 10.2 12 11688  LITTRELL WM H       VT  20 100 19 20 21 14 74

KY 8.1 16 20728  MASON CODY T        SJ  22 100 23 25 25 22 95

AR 11.2 12 10230  MCCARTY MITCHELL    JR G 24 100 22 21 24 21 88

MS 11.5 02 11940  MCCARTY WILL            23 100 24 24 23 25 96

MS 11.1 06 14032  MCGEE MONTGOMERY        22 100 24 22 21 22 89

LA 3.2 10 15512  MCPHATE MATTHEW L   S/VT 22.5 100 22 23 22 22 89

LA 6.2 11 14131  MCPHATE MONA        LD1 19 100 20 21 18 21 80

AR 18.5 14 16408  MILLER HALEY R      LD1 19 100 19 23 20 17 79

AR 10.1 14 10664  MILLER KEVIN W          19 100 24 20 22 22 88

LA 12.2 22 04616  MILLER ROBERT J     SV  26 100 18 16 17 23 74

LA 8.4 15 17106  MORRIS CAMERON B        22 100 11 13 14 11 49

LA 3.4 95 01071  NASH THOMAS C       VT  21 100 22 24 23 22 91

TX 13.3 81 07877  NICOL MATT J            25.5 100 24 25 23 24 96

NY 12.3 99 04208  OFFHAUS ROY H       VT  26 100 23 16 20 22 81

AR 1.3 85 00176  PENNOCK JR ROBERT E     26 100 24 23 21 22 90

AR 2.4 09 23432  PENNOCK WENDY Y     LD1 23 100 18 22 22 15 77

LA 12.1 80 01317  POLLARD JOHN CODY   VT  25.5 100 20 23 23 23 89

MS 17.2 03 10901  PORTER JIM          VT  23.5 100 22 22 23 21 88

TN 8.2 07 60812  REARDON TERRY L     VT  22 100 23 21 19 23 86

IL 4.2 94 03828  REARDON WILLIAM D   VT  19.5 100 25 23 24 21 93

MS 3.1 97 03571  RICKMAN LARRY W     C/S 21 100 22 25 20 20 87

MS 6.1 29 00758  ROGERS FRED L           19 100 19 19 21 23 82

LA 3.3 90 00723  SAIZON GENE P           22 100 20 19 23 21 83

LA 15.3 22 05385  SANDERS DONALD L        25.5 100 21 21 24 24 90

LA 15.1 09 21370  SANSON MARSHALL SHON    23 100 22 22 24 22 90

AL 8.3 09 21926  SARTWELL WAYNE A        21 100 19 19 20 19 77

LA 7.2 17 74089  SCHAEFFER KYLE A    SJ  20 100 22 19 23 22 86

AR 18.4 14 16446  SHACKELFORD MAGANN RJR  19 100 18 20 21 21 80

LA 9.5 99 00431  SHAW  III EDWARD D      19 100 20 24 21 25 90

LA 19.2 10 13439  SIKES ALAN          S/VT 19 100 24 24 21 22 91

AL 14.2 98 00981  SINCLAIR H WAYNE    SV  21 100 23 21 22 19 85

LA 19.5 14 17631  SMITH HILTON        SJ  19 100 24 20 23 25 92

LA 4.5 89 01733  SMITH JR THOMAS J   SV  22 100 18 19 22 20 79

LA 16.3 89 01975  SMITH TREY              26 100 19 23 20 19 81

AL 8.5 01 01181  SOCKWELL SHELBY D   SV  21.5 100 23 21 19 0 63

LA 15.2 85 02553  TRAYLOR III CHARLES     25 100 20 19 23 19 81

AR 2.3 95 04843  TUCKER MICHAEL J    VT  24 100 19 17 17 18 71

LA 9.4 01 12949  VANDERKARR MARC A   VT  18.5 100 20 19 18 21 78

AR 1.2 05 02775  WALDO III ANDY W    SV  25 100 23 24 24 25 96

AR 2.5 05 13125  WEAVER SAM H        SV  22 100 20 19 15 14 68

MS 2.2 14 19548  WILSON KIM          S/VT 23 100 22 22 24 20 88
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